

Date: 15th February, 2025

To,
The Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: Security Id.: TRUEGREEN, Security Code: 533407

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Extract of the Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024.

Pursuant to Regulations 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for Extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024, published on February 15, 2025 in the following newspapers:

- a. The Indian Express – English Edition
- b. Financial Express – Gujarati Edition

This is for your information and record purpose.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For, True Green Bio Energy Limited
(Formerly known as CIL Nova Petrochemicals Limited)

Jigar Shah
Company Secretary

Place: Ahmedabad

The Kerala Minerals & Metals Ltd
(A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking) Sankaragattiam, Kollam, 691 583
Phone: +91 97466 210139, Fax: +91 97466 210137, e-mail: kmmml@kmmml.com
www.kmmml.com, URL: www.kmmml.com

TENDER NOTICE
For more details, please visit E-Tendering Portal <https://tenders.kerala.gov.in/> or www.kmmml.com

No.	Tender ID	Items
1.	2025_KMMML_736588	For fabrication & supply of 1 ckg Condenser (Methanol Chiller)
2.	2025_KMMML_733739	For the supply of UPVC Profile Roofing sheets 3M,3.5M & 2M with Machine Blades (14 length)
3.	2025_KMMML_733166	Installation of Safe Screen Filtration System (SSF) of 72 M ³ /hr capacity for cooling tower in IP Unit
4.	2025_KMMML_737983	For the supply of FRP Scrubber storage Tank for culmiers-1 Nos. Chavara, 14.02.2025

Sd/ Managing Director for The Kerala Minerals and Metals Ltd

GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Govt. of Gujarat Undertaking) Vadodra, Gujarat, India
Phone: +91 79 2664 2233, Fax: +91 79 2664 2233, e-mail: gsecl@gsecl.com
www.gsecl.com, URL: www.gsecl.com

Tender Notice no: (GEM Bid No: GEM/2025/B/5860934)

Chief Engineer (Gen), Gujarat State Electricity Corporation Limited, Vadodra invites online bids through GEM (Government e Marketplace) Portal for Biennial rate contract for Design, Implement and Maintain Web Application System for Contractors' Labor Information Management System (CLIMS) for GSECL. The Tender documents of above are available on website <https://gem.gov.in/> (for view, down load and on line submission) and on web site www.gsecl.in (for view and down load only). Interested Vendors may surf the above Website and may down load the said Tender from our website, for physical receipt of cover for EMD of your Tender before the date and time.

Note: Be in touch with above websites till opening of Tender.

Chief Engineer (Gen)
GSECL, Vadodra

BLOOM DEKOR LIMITED
CIN: L20210GJ1992PLC017341
Regd. Office: Survey No. 275, At & Post: Dhanap, N. H. No. 8, Opp. Ambemata Temple, Gandhinagar - 382355, Gujarat, India.
Corporate Office: 2/F, Sumel, S. G. Highway Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380 059, Gujarat.
Tel. Phone: +91 - 79 - 2684 1916 / 17; Fax: +91 - 79 - 2684 1914 E-mail: redressal@bloomdekor.com; Website: www.bloomdekor.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2024
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2024	Year ended on 31/03/2024	Quarter ended on 31/12/2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income From Operations	86.27	575.31	352.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.55)	(143.99)	(82.46)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.55)	(143.99)	(82.46)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(32.14)	(84.92)	(67.95)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(32.01)	(84.39)	(67.54)
Equity Share Capital	685.00	685.00	685.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	(1,238.89)	-
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
Basic: (not annualized for the quarter ended)	(0.47)	(1.23)	(0.99)
Diluted: (not annualized for the quarter ended)	(0.47)	(1.23)	(0.99)

Note:- The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.bloomdekor.com.

Date: February 14, 2025
Sd/-
Dr. Sunil Gupta
Suspended Managing Director
(DIN: 00012572)
Place: Ahmedabad

For, Bloom Dekor Limited
Sd/-
CA Vineeta Maheshwari
RP for Bloom Dekor Limited-in CIRP
IBBI/PA-001/IP-00185/2017-2018/10364
Place: Surat

Vikram THERMO (INDIA) LTD.
Regd. Off. A/704, THE CAPITAL, Science City Road, Ahmedabad - 380060, Gujarat, India. Phone: +91-79-48481010/11/12
E-mail: exports@vikramthermo.com Web: www.vikramthermo.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024
(Rs in lakhs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31st December, 2024	For the year ended on 31st March, 2024	Corresponding 3 Months Ended on 31st December, 2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Continuing operations				
1	Total income	3486.65	10237.97	2454.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1283.54	3474.02	872.86
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1283.54	3474.02	872.86
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1006.93	2605.52	641.23
Discontinuing operations				
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	Nil	(67.65)	2.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	1007.76	2541.85	643.54
6	Equity Share Capital	3135.79	3135.79	3135.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year		8216.95	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	3.21	8.09	2.05
	Diluted :	3.21	8.09	2.05

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) The same is also available on the Company's website at www.vikramthermo.com
- The result of the quarter ended on 31st December, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 14/02/2025

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS,
FOR, VIKRAM THERMO (INDIA) LTD.
(D.K.PATEL)
(Chairman & Managing Director)
(DIN 00044350)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 14/02/2025

AIRAN LIMITED
Regd. Office : 408, Kirtiman Complex, B/H, Rembrandt, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380006, INDIA.
Ph.: +91-79-2646 2233, +91-8866442200 CIN : L74140GJ1995PLC025519 Email : shares@airanlimited.in Website : www.airanlimited.com

Extracts of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended Dec 31, 2024
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,060.08	2,252.71	9,459.49	2,389.10	2,622.00	10,854.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	53.48	300.37	1,471.93	116.16	382.32	1,687.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	53.48	300.37	1,471.93	116.16	382.32	1,687.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	136.65	249.62	1,133.57	198.39	316.22	1,288.96
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	133.96	248.50	1,108.49	187.42	314.09	1,263.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 2 each)	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	8,953.01	-	-	10,102.28
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	0.11	0.20	0.89	0.14	0.24	0.98

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.airanlimited.in. Financial Result along with the limited review report can be accessed by scanning the QR code.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: February 14, 2025

For and on behalf of the Board of AIRAN LIMITED
Sd/- Sandeepkumar Vishwanath Agrawal
Managing Director (DIN : 02566480)

TAMILNADU MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
No.417, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. Phone: 28191890/28190259. Fax: 044-28190636

Sl.No.	Online Tender no with qty, Document Cost	Start Period	Pre bid Submission	Opening
1	E12901C/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 -Collection & disposal of Bio-Medical waste from hospital and incineration of Drugs from Warehouses-Rs.5,725/-	15/02/2025 to 03/03/2025	04/03/2025 11:00 AM	04/03/2025 12:00 Noon
2	E12911T/ISDT/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 - Fourier Transform Infrared Spectrometer (1-Rs.4,950/-)	15/02/2025 to 04/03/2025	05/03/2025 11:00 AM	05/03/2025 12:00 Noon
3	E12921M/NHM/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 - Operating Microscope (1) -Rs.5,725/-	15/02/2025 to 04/03/2025	05/03/2025 11:30 AM	05/03/2025 12:00 Noon
4	E12931RACK/RCH/NHM/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 -SS racks for Walk in Walk in Coolers (60)-Rs.5,725/-	15/02/2025 to 04/03/2025	05/03/2025 11:30 AM	05/03/2025 12:00 Noon
5	E12941P/PC/MD/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 - Hypochoemic Intra-peritoneal Chemotherapy (1)-Rs.3,450/-	15/02/2025 to 04/03/2025	05/03/2025 12:30 PM	05/03/2025 12:00 Noon
6	E12951M/NHM/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 -Stereo Microscope-Rs.3,450/-	15/02/2025 to 05/03/2025	06/03/2025 11:00 AM	06/03/2025 12:00 Noon
7	E12961DE/BR/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 - Debrillator with External Pacemaker (2) Debrillator with External Pacemaker with Real Time CPR(R)-Rs.5,725/-	15/02/2025 to 05/03/2025	06/03/2025 11:30 AM	06/03/2025 12:00 Noon
8	E12971R/BR/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 - Manual resuscitator - Adult & Pediatric (50) -Rs.5,725/-	15/02/2025 to 05/03/2025	06/03/2025 11:00 AM	06/03/2025 12:00 Noon
9	E12981C/SSD/R/TMNSC/ENG/2025 dt.15.02.2025 - Various CSSD equipment & Furniture-Rs.5,725/-	15/02/2025 to 05/03/2025	06/03/2025 12:30 PM	06/03/2025 12:00 Noon

For details visit www.tenders.tn.gov.in and TMNSC website www.tnmsc.tn.gov.in
DIPPR/602/T/ENDEPR/2025 GENERAL MANGER (EQUIPMENT)

TRUE GREEN BIO ENERGY LIMITED
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED)
Survey No. 396 (P), 395/4 (P), Moraiya Village, Sarkhej - Bavla Highway, Tal.: Sanand, Ahmedabad - 382210
CIN: L17111GJ2003PLC043354 Contact No. 079-69660000 Fax: 91 25055, 251612
Email: investorgrievances.cilnova@chirpalgroup.com, website: www.cnpcl.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings per Share)

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on			Nine month Ended		Year ended
		31st December 2024	30th September 2024	31st December 2023	31st December 2024	31st December 2023	31st March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	244.24	1616.46	NIL	2187.43	7.68	39.69
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.91	38.69	(42.49)	91.05	(168.04)	(340.45)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.91	38.69	(42.49)	91.05	(168.04)	(340.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.91	38.69	(42.49)	91.05	(168.04)	(340.45)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income(OCI) after tax	(29.07)	38.18	328.28	13.56	(168.04)	(324.33)
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2912.34	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00
7.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.11)	0.14	(0.16)	0.05	0.63	0.30

Notes:

- The above Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine months ended on 31st December, 2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 13, 2025 and auditor has carried out limited review of the same.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter/Nine months ended 31st December, 2024 Un-audited financial result of the company filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly/Nine Months ended Un-audited financial result of the company is available on the company's website at www.cnpcl.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below:

Date: 13th February, 2025
Place: Ahmedabad

For, CIL Nova Petrochemicals Limited
Sd/-
Jyotiprasad Chirpal
Chairman
DIN: 00155695

Uttar Pradesh Power Corporation Limited
Shakti Bhawan, 14-Ashok Marg, Lucknow
CIN: U32201UP1999SGC024928
website: www.uppl.org
Extracts of Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st Dec, 2024
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (₹ Crore)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st Dec, 2024		Year ended 31st March, 2024
		Un-audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	17,022.83	19,180.92	75,504.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(730.18)	(2,165.15)	(6,116.71)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(730.18)	(2,165.15)	(6,127.54)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(730.18)	(2,165.15)	(6,127.54)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(730.56)	(2,165.47)	(6,129.07)
6	Paid up Equity Share capital (Face value of ₹ 1000/- per share)	1,39,880.85	1,26,727.52	1,29,272.06
7	Other Equity	(1,06,424.60)	(1,04,696.13)	(96,840.43)
8	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA
9	Net worth	29,196.89	20,439.28	28,003.65
10	Outstanding Debt	58,441.21	64,203.00	59,641.99
11	Outstanding redeemable preference shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.00	2.94	2.13
13	Earning per share (of ₹ 1000/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(5.23)	(17.09)	(49.59)
	Diluted	(5.23)	(17.09)	(49.59)
14	Capital Redemption Reserves	NA	NA	NA
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserves	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.0003	0.0002	(0.007)
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.50)	(1.36)	(0.96)

Note 1 The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee of the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13th Feb. 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on the same day.

Note 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 52 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format is available on the website of BSE Limited and the company's website at www.uppl.org

Note 3 Additional information/other line items pursuant to Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) 2015, have been disclosed in the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the website of BSE Limited and the company's website www.uppl.org

Note 4 The figures/ratios for the previous periods have been restated, regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period classification.

Note 5 The formula for calculating the ratios has been revised to align with industry best practices and improve presentation.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Sachin Goel)
Compliance Officer
R.No.-04/2025

Place: Lucknow
Date: 13th Feb. 2025

Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd.
R.O. & H.O.: 'Arvindbhai Maniar Nagarik Sevalay', 150' Ring Road, Near Ralya Circle, Rajkot. Ph. 2555555

Symbolic Possession Notice (For Immovable Property)

The undersigned being the authorized officer of Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd., H.O. Rajkot under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 Section 13(2) and in exercise of powers conferred under the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued a demand notice to the below mentioned borrowers and Guarantors advising them to repay their bank dues mentioned in the notice with due interest thereon within 60 days from the date of notice and as they have failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to them and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic possession** of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of SARFAESI ACT-2002, read with rule 8(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 for recovery of the secured debts. Following borrowers and Guarantors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with this property will be subject to the charge of Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd., Rajkot for an amount mentioned below and interest thereon due from 01/02/2025.

Sr. No.	Branch Name & Account No.	Borrower / Guarantor / Director / Partner name & If Bank issue Public notice in News Paper then date & News Paper Details	As per 13(2) Notice Outstanding Amount & Notice date	Date of Symbolic Possession	Outstanding Amount As on 31/01/2025	Mortgage Properties Description
1	Bhavnagar 066016301000010 (SEC/4808)	BORROWER(S) : (1) Baraiya Ashish Bipinbhai GUARANTOR(S) : (1) Baraiya Bipinbhai Mathurbhai (2) Rathod Ravi Gordhanbhai	Rs. 6,17,357.96 (As on 31/09/2024) Notice Date: 18/09/2024	11/02/2025	Rs. 6,46,340.96	Immovable Property Situated in Bhavnagar District, Sub-District Bhavnagar, city bhavnagar middle area known as "Kanbiwad" in that Devidas Patel street property which City survey ward no. 4/A, Sheet No.43 and city survey no.6117 which land area 132-68 Sq. Mtr. there on constructed commercial cum residential building known as "Shree Vallabh" paiki ground floor shop no.2 which carpet area 12-96 Sq. Mtr. and built-up area 15-552 Sq. Mtr. acquired vide Regd. Sale Deed No.1461, Dated 20/03/2020 in the name of Baraiya Ashish Bipinbhai.
2	Bhavnagar 06607170200224 (SEC/4842)	BORROWER(S) : (1) Dholakiya Ajay Ganpatbhai GUARANTOR(S) : (1) Dholakiya Mukesh Ganpatbhai (2) Gohel Dineshbhai Dhanjibhai	Rs. 5,50,409.20 (As on 30/09/2024) Notice Date: 25/10/2024	11/02/2025	Rs. 5,50,174.20	(1) Immovable Property Situated in Bhavnagar Dist., Sub-Dist. Bhavnagar, City Bhavnagar Karchaliya para road side Northside entrance residential house which known as "Shanti Bhuvan" Ground floor two shops on road side and one room, Common Toilet Property which measuring area 27-69 Sq. Mtr. which Municipal House No.Ranika ward/900/8 which along with construction noted in City survey ward No.4/A, Sheet No.44, Survey No. 5027 to 5036 acquired vide Regd. Sale Deed No.253, Dated 17/01/2000 in the name of Dholakiya Ajay Ganpatbhai and Dholakiya Mukesh Ganpatbhai. (2) All Stocks of goods, machinery furniture & fixtures, vehicles, computer etc. of the firm / company.

Authorized Officer, Rajkot Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd., H.O., Recovery Department, Rajkot.

Di. 14/02/2025, Rajkot.

Ahmedabad

SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED					
CIN: L45201GJ2007PLC052114					
Regd. Office: Plot No. 209, Shop No. 23, 2nd Floor, Ginnar Khushboo Plaza, GIDC, Vapi-396195, Gujarat, India. Tel. No. 0260-2432963					
W: www.shashijitinfra.com E: investors@shashijitinfra.com					
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2024					
(Amount in Lakhs, except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Year to date	Year ended
		31.12.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	ended 31.12.2024	31.03.2024
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
01.	Total Income from Operations (net)	502.191	633.415	1739.244	2735.171
02.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-95.800	8.647	-71.395	-72.427
03.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-95.800	8.647	-71.395	-72.427
04.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-93.906	7.782	-132.531	-61.413
05.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-93.690	8.243	-131.883	-60.612
06.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/-)	1034.40	1034.40	1034.40	1034.40
07.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				85.704
08.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	-0.18	0.02	-0.25	-0.12
	2. Diluted:	-0.18	0.02	-0.25	-0.12

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The said result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2025. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shashijitinfra.com. The same can be accessed by scanning QR code provided below.

For and on behalf of the Board of SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Ajit Jain
Chairman & Managing Director

Dated: 15th February, 2025
Place: Vapi

GANGA FORGING LIMITED				
CIN: L28910GJ1988PLC011694				
Registered Office: Survey No. 55/1P6/P1/P1, Near Shree Stamping, Village: Sadak Pipaliya, Tal: Gondal, Dis: Rajkot 360 311, Gujarat, India				
Email: marketing@gangaforging.com, info@gangaforging.com				
Phone: +91 84600 00335 Fax: 02827-252208 Website: www.gangaforging.com				
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 ST DECEMBER, 2024 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARD				
(Rs. In Lacs except per equity share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31-12-2024	31-12-2024	31-12-2023
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1.	Revenue from Operation	1,166.64	3,168.72	854.80
2.	Total Income	1,197.56	3,234.16	855.79
3.	Profit / (Loss) Before exceptional item and Tax	31.05	80.06	21.46
4.	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Profit Before Tax	31.05	80.06	21.46
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	26.92	66.01	26.96
7.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	26.92	66.01	26.96
8.	Equity Share Capital	13,48.02	13,48.02	1,193.84
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
10.	Earning per share (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualized)			
	Basic	0.02	0.05	0.02
	Diluted	0.02	0.05	0.02

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31.12.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.nseindia.com and the listed entity at www.gangaforging.com.
2. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and period ended Dec 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held on Feb 14, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter and period ended on Dec 31, 2024. Their limited review report does not have any qualification/modification.
3. The Corresponding figures of the previous year's /periods' have been regrouped/rearranged, whenever required.

By Order of The Board
For, Ganga Forging Limited
Sd/-
Hiralal Tilva
Chairman and Managing Director
(DIN:00022539)

Date : 14-02-2025
Place : Rajkot

PARMAX PHARMA LIMITED						
Reg. off : Plot No. 20, Rajkot Gondal National Highway No.27, Hadamtala, Tal. Kotda Sangani, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat) - 360311. INDIA						
(CIN: L24231GJ1994PLC023504 Web : www.parmaxpharma.com, E-mail - info@parmaxpharma.com)						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31/12/2024						
(Rs. In Lakh)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	628.44	927.74	132.73	2337.82	679.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-39.45	-21.70	-175.28	-59.92	-430.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-39.45	-21.70	-175.28	-59.92	-430.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-39.45	-21.70	-175.28	-59.92	-430.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-39.45	-21.70	-175.28	-59.92	-430.01
6	Equity Share Capital	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13	374.13
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)					
	Basic EPS	-1.05	-0.58	-4.68	-1.60	-11.49
	Diluted EPS	-	-	-	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.parmaxpharma.com)

Place : Hadamtala
Date : 14th February, 2025

For, Parmax Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Umang Alkesh Gosalia
Managing Director
Din No. : 05153830

RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED													
Regd. Office: 820, ANTRIKSHA BHAWAN, K. G. MARG NEW DELHI DL 110001 IN													
CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050142													
Website: www.replglobal, Email: secretarial@replurbanplanners.com													
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH PERIOD ENDED 31ST DEC, 2024													
₹ in lacs (Except Earning per Share)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	2,758.59	2,365.91	1,819.81	6,383.43	5,889.69	9,198.74	3,190.74	2,452.39	2,024.31	7,128.33	6,283.91	10,058.24
2	Net Profit before Tax	664.20	540.41	508.38	1,619.70	1,448.16	1,770.90	707.49	561.66	519.75	1,689.04	1,514.80	1,895.71
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	492.72	417.52	386.95	1,131.29	1,093.32	1,311.62	522.98	433.93	393.75	1,180.32	1,140.97	1,405.35
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	486.91	411.53	379.51	1,113.88	1,075.37	1,294.95	517.44	427.64	386.43	1,174.61	1,123.17	1,389.28
5	Equity paidup share capital	1,792.88	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,792.88	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,792.88	1,734.25	1,734.25	1,792.88	1,734.25	1,734.25
6	Earnings per share (Not annualised) :												
	Basic (₹)	2.83	2.41	2.23	6.49	6.30	7.56	3.00	2.50	2.27	6.77	6.58	8.10
	Diluted (₹)	2.80	2.40	2.14	6.42	6.29	7.33	2.97	2.49	2.17	6.70	6.56	7.85

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2025. The financial results for the quarter and nine month period ended December, 31st 2024 have been Limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and have issued unmodified review report on above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Quarterly Results for nine month period ended 31st December 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.replglobal

For Rudrabhishek Enterprises Limited
Pradeep Misra
Chairman
DIN : 01386739

Place : Noida
Date : 14th February, 2025

TITAGARH RAIL SYSTEMS LIMITED													
(formerly Titagarh Wagons Limited)													
Registered Office: Poddar Point, 10th Floor, 113 Park Street, Kolkata-700016													
Corporate Office: Titagarh Towers, 756 Anandapur, E.M Bypass, Kolkata-700107. CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819													
Tel: 033-4019 0800, Fax: 033-4019 0823, E-mail: corp@titagarh.in, Website: www.titagarh.in													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024													
(Rs. In Crores)													
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended			
	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from operations	902.18	1,056.95	954.68	2,862.18	2,800.89	3,853.30	902.18	1,056.95	954.68	2,862.18	2,800.89	3,853.30
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Exceptional items and/ Extraordinary items)	95.10	115.01	100.11	304.57	285.05	397.05	95.10	115.01	100.11	304.57	279.25	391.19
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/ Extraordinary items)	95.10	115.01	100.11	304.57	285.05	397.05	95.10	115.01	100.11	304.57	279.25	391.19
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/ Extraordinary items)	68.94	85.12	75.03	225.37	213.49	296.91	62.36	80.97	75.13	210.29	207.30	288.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	70.45	84.04	74.46	225.78	213.51	296.97	63.96	79.92	74.85	210.79	207.77	286.47
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93	26.93
7	Other Equity						2,201.27						2,191.40
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic (*not annualised)	5.12	6.32	5.83	16.73	17.08	23.30	4.66	5.99	5.82	15.62	16.57	22.46
	Diluted (*not annualised)	5.12	6.32	5.83	16.73	17.08	23.30	4.66	5.99	5.82	15.62	16.57	22.46

Notes:
1. The reportable operating segment identified for the Company are "Freight Rail Systems" (which includes shipbuilding, bridges and defence) and "Passenger Rail Systems".
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 are available on stock exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.titagarh.in). The same can be assessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
3. The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2025.

Place : Kolkata
Date : February 13, 2025

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Anil Kumar Agarwal
Deputy Managing Director

TRUE GREEN BIO ENERGY LIMITED							
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS CIL NOVA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED)							
Survey No. 396 (P), 395/4 (P), Moraiya Village, Sarkhej - Bavla Highway, Tal.: Sanand, Ahmedabad - 382210							
CIN: L17111GJ2003PLC043354 Contact No. 079-69660000 Fax: 91 25055, 251612							
Email: investorgrievances.cilnova@chiripalgroup.com, website: www.cnpl.com							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024							
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings per Share)							
Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on			Nine month Ended		Year ended
		31st December 2024	30th September 2024	31st December 2023	31st December 2024	31st December 2023	31st March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations	244.24	1616.46	NIL	2187.43	7.68	39.69
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.91	38.69	(42.49)	91.05	(168.04)	(340.45)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.91	38.69	(42.49)	91.05	(168.04)	(340.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.91	38.69	(42.49)	91.05	(168.04)	(340.45)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income(OCI) after tax	(29.07)	38.18	328.28	13.56	(168.04)	(324.33)
6.	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	2912.34	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00	2710.00
7.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	(0.11)	0.14	(0.16)	0.05	0.63	0.30

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine months ended on 31st December, 2024 were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 13, 2025 and auditor has carried out limited review of the same.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter/Nine months ended 31st December, 2024 Un-audited financial result of the company filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly/Nine Months ended Un-audited financial result of the company is available on the company's website at www.cnpl.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com. The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below:

For, CIL Nova Petrochemicals Limited
Sd/-
Jyotiprasad Chiripal
Chairman
DIN: 00155695

Date: 13th February, 2025
Place: Ahmedabad